


CCDA 10th March Sunday Draw

Time Rider Horse Bridle #

Rivenlee Floats EA Novice Championship

Novice 2.2 Sunday - Arena 3 (Marg Warwick at C, Annette Knightingale at B)

9:04 Kellie Cuskelly ZARMAX 5237

9:12 Lynne Oldfield BP STELLAR 5758

9:20 Melissa Kramer CHEVAL D AMOUR 5380

9:28 Amelia Coates KPH KALLISTO 7991

9:36 Christine Crawford VILLANELLE CBM 895

9:44 Eliza Wiggins THE RED HERRING 9620

9:52 Pauline Bedwell FIRSTHOLME INSTYLE 7955

10:00 Jannine Rands TAMANICK POSEIDON P1053

10:08 Lauren James CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD 869

10:40 Isla Oxley ENBARR 5687

10:48 Kim Becker BHI CENTRE STAGE 4861

10:56 Elouise Grills GOLDEN SISCO P920

11:04 Sydney Evans U BEAUTY QUEEN 5997

11:12 Kathryn Matthews NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ 2953

SCR Holly Jacobson RICCARDO 7404

11:28 Danielle Szikszai BUCKWELL PARK KIRRIBILLY P123

11:36 Melanie Conditsis MADAM CROWN 711

11:44 Amy O'rourke FARI FIANNA P410

12:40 Deborah Reid RUBBLE ON THE DOUBLE 7393

12:48 Isabell Vocks ROSCO R 400

12:56 Meike Fens WPH DREAMCATCHER 7965

13:04 Kayla O'brien MCDONALD PARK BABE B O P2249

13:12 Kristen Lyons SPB MR AUSTRALIS P23

13:20 Lisa Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR 554

13:28 Bronte Talbot SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON P427

13:36 Terri Hunt RED BLUFF TANTALUS 6248

13:44 Mietta Nichols LAURIES REBELLION 7281

13:52 Sakura Peters DUDE 6409

SCR Layla Kropp RAINWOOD PARK LIGHTNING JACK P481

Novice 2.3 Sunday - Arena 4 (Nell Marshman at C, Rosalie DeGabriele at M)

9:04 Lauren James CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD 869
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9:12 Jannine Rands TAMANICK POSEIDON P1053

9:20 Kim Becker BHI CENTRE STAGE 4861

9:28 Isla Oxley ENBARR 5687

9:36 Sydney Evans U BEAUTY QUEEN 5997

9:44 Elouise Grills GOLDEN SISCO P920

9:52 Kellie Cuskelly ZARMAX 5237

10:00 Melissa Kramer CHEVAL D AMOUR 5380

10:08 Lynne Oldfield BP STELLAR 5758

10:40 Amelia Coates KPH KALLISTO 7991

10:48 Pauline Bedwell FIRSTHOLME INSTYLE 7955

10:56 Eliza Wiggins THE RED HERRING 9620

11:04 Christine Crawford VILLANELLE CBM 895

11:12 Kayla O'brien MCDONALD PARK BABE B O P2249

11:20 Meike Fens WPH DREAMCATCHER 7965

11:28 Lisa Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR 554

11:36 Kristen Lyons SPB MR AUSTRALIS P23

11:44 Bronte Talbot SALIENT PARK BRIDGERTON P427

12:40 Sakura Peters DUDE 6409

12:48 Mietta Nichols LAURIES REBELLION 7281

SCR Holly Jacobson RICCARDO 7404

13:04 Kathryn Matthews NEW WORLD PRINCE OF PZAZZ 2953

13:12 Melanie Conditsis MADAM CROWN 711

13:20 Danielle Szikszai BUCKWELL PARK KIRRIBILLY P123

13:28 Amy O'rourke FARI FIANNA P410

13:36 Isabell Vocks ROSCO R 400

13:44 Deborah Reid RUBBLE ON THE DOUBLE 7393

Cody Rawson Harris Clothing EA Medium Championship

Medium 4.2 Sunday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham at C, Robyn Targa at B)

12:40 Alex Mckee FALCON DUELLMAGIC 6136

12:48 Katina Smith BC TIGER LILY 5074

12:56 Abbey Lonsdale SPECIAL EDITION P2504

13:04 Kay Knight CASPARI 36 539

13:12 Christine Crawford ABER FORJOYOUS MI 6510

13:20 Bianca Evans DYRRING PARK FELIX 7952

13:28 Claudia Smith CHALANI TUSSOCK 2466
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13:36 April Docherty JAKEB 3363

13:44 Ann-maree Lourey FIREBIRD R 163

13:52 Hannah Cheung WOODSIDE QUEBEC 651

14:00 Sally-jane Mcpherson FORTUITOUS 851

14:08 Kay Coates HOOKED ON OATS 7580

14:40 Edward Fitchett KINGS ADMIRAL 7241

14:48 Jacinda Smith MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE P2033

14:56 Sydney Evans EPH JACKPOT 3615

15:04 Lynne Smith BZ FELIPE 3227

15:12 Jake Parbery JUST DANCE 3378

15:20 Joanne Keyte BLUEFIELDS FEDERER 1268

15:28 Kellie Brahams TS SKYFALL 2290

15:36 Victoria Murphy CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL 1656

15:44 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO 28

15:52 Carissa Brechney ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE 3338

16:00 Nurel Latimer WILGA PARK SILVER SABRE 2901

16:08 Ann-maree Lourey BYALEE BREYER 140

Medium 4.3 Sunday - Arena 1 (Kristen Closson at C, Deirdre Stock at M)

12:40 Ann-maree Lourey FIREBIRD R 163

12:48 Jacinda Smith MERIVALE PARK REMEMBRANCE P2033

12:56 Edward Fitchett KINGS ADMIRAL 7241

13:04 Lynne Smith BZ FELIPE 3227

13:12 Sydney Evans EPH JACKPOT 3615

13:20 Jake Parbery JUST DANCE 3378

13:28 Victoria Murphy CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL 1656

13:36 Joanne Keyte BLUEFIELDS FEDERER 1268

13:44 Kellie Brahams TS SKYFALL 2290

13:52 Nurel Latimer WILGA PARK SILVER SABRE 2901

14:00 Linda Comis COORAMIN SANTINEGRO 28

14:08 Carissa Brechney ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE 3338

14:40 Katina Smith BC TIGER LILY 5074

14:48 Alex Mckee FALCON DUELLMAGIC 6136

14:56 Christine Crawford ABER FORJOYOUS MI 6510

15:04 Ann-maree Lourey BYALEE BREYER 140

15:12 Abbey Lonsdale SPECIAL EDITION P2504

3



15:20 Kay Knight CASPARI 36 539

15:28 Bianca Evans DYRRING PARK FELIX 7952

15:36 April Docherty JAKEB 3363

15:44 Claudia Smith CHALANI TUSSOCK 2466

15:52 Sally-jane Mcpherson FORTUITOUS 851

16:00 Kay Coates HOOKED ON OATS 7580

16:08 Hannah Cheung WOODSIDE QUEBEC 651

The Media Park FEI Small Tour Championship

PSG Sunday - Arena 1 (Robyn Targa at C, Kristen Closson at M)

9:04 Anna Preuss SPH SIR OKTAGONAL 2046

9:12 Elisabeth Hulin MACARTHUR SHOGUN 2447

9:20 Tracey Crittenden KEIRA PARK LEADING LADY P2121

9:28 Charlotte Waterman CAMPARI AS 72

9:36 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME 663

9:44 Portia Whiffen-briski MOVES LIKE JAGGER 8517

9:52 Katina Smith BC CHILLI PEPPER 1851

10:00 Bronte Talbot ISLE OF MADRID 6325

10:32 Mary Nitschke DUDANSA 5020

10:40 Rachelle Hirst MS BOLLINGER 5569

10:48 Karma Wilson FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA 1763

10:56 Rhiannon Isaacs KC BELLINO 3440

11:04 Debra jane Mills FAVOLOSO 8068

11:12 Lucy Payne HENSON PARK J LO 577

11:20 Allison Anthony MV BROOKLYN 5036

11:28 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M 3187

Inter I Sunday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham at C, Deirdre Stock at B)

10:40 Anna Preuss SPH SIR OKTAGONAL 2046

10:48 Elisabeth Hulin MACARTHUR SHOGUN 2447

10:56 Daisy Fielding GARTINA 8209

11:04 Tracey Crittenden KEIRA PARK LEADING LADY P2121

11:12 Sarah Hanslow LETS SHOWTIME 663

11:20 Charlotte Waterman CAMPARI AS 72

11:28 Portia Whiffen-briski MOVES LIKE JAGGER 8517

11:36 Rachelle Hirst MS BOLLINGER 5569

11:44 Mary Nitschke DUDANSA 5020
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Baker Built FEI Medium Tour Championship

Inter A Sunday - Arena 1 (Robyn Targa at C, Kristen Closson at M)

11:44 Tess Gunn REFLECTION R 3477

Inter B Sunday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham at C, Deirdre Stock at B)

10:08 Amelia Kristan DS BURLINGTON BERTIE 5856

10:16 Tess Gunn REFLECTION R 3477

Coast to Country Yoga and Dressage FEI Big Tour Championship

Inter II Sunday - Arena 2 (Sue Cunningham at C, Deirdre Stock at M)

9:12 Brooke Mance CALLUM PARK FREYA 2680

SCR Romany Sanna LEGENDARY 1181

9:28 Amanda Jakins ARTES LAURIES GIFT 7630

9:36 Mary Nitschke ASTRONOMICAL 2132

9:44 Rachelle Hirst BRADGATE PARK REGGAE 5560

Grand Prix Sunday - Arena 1 (Robyn Targa at C, Nell Marshman at M)

8:24 Mary Nitschke ASTRONOMICAL 2132

8:32 Rachelle Hirst BRADGATE PARK REGGAE 5560

8:40 Brett Peel GEORDIE BOY 1037
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